Lytecaster
LED
Lightolier Lytecaster... Inspiring Intelligent Expression
Lytecaster recessed luminaires open up ever-growing lighting design opportunities. To help expand your interior decoration horizons, the product line features a
unique combination of functional and aesthetic benefits, including ease of installation, a complete range of lighting effects and contemporary styling right down
to the smallest aperture models. Lytecaster meets the need for quality-engineered, versatile and affordable downlighting systems suited to residential and light
commercial applications. Use the Inspiring Intelligent Expression of Lightolier Lytecaster downlights to your advantage.
Lytecaster

•	 Not	all	compatible	trims	to	be	used	with	the	Conversion	Kit	are
Energy Star. Go to Compatibility list on p. 11 for Energy Star trims
ordering Guide
Catalog No. Ceiling Colour Temp Input Voltage Wattage Lumens Trims
L56LED09S271 Non-IC Retrofit
2700k
120V
19W
900 lm
Exact system
lumens depends
on trim used
Pages
8-10
L56LED09S27D1 Non-IC Retrofit (dimming)* 23W
L56LED09S351 Non-IC Retrofit
3500k
19W
L56LED09S35D1 Non-IC Retrofit (dimming)* 23W
*Refer to LED-DIM specification sheet on www.canlyte.com.
All testing conducted in accordance with IESNA LM79 and LM80 standards.
CoNVErSIoN KIT
For complete specification information visit. www.canlyte.com.

INSTALLATIoN
6 Lightolier
Ordering Guide
Catalog No. Ceiling Colour Temp Input Voltage Wattage Lumens Trims
1000LED09R271 5-1/4" Non-IC Remodeler
2700k
120V
19W
900 lm
Exact system
lumens depends
on trim used
Page
8
1000LED09R27D1 5-1/4" Non-IC Remodeler (dimming)* 23W
1000LED09R351 5-1/4" Non-IC Remodeler
3500k
19W
1000LED09R35D1 5-1/4" Non-IC Remodeler (dimming)* 23W
1100LED09R271 6-3/4" Non-IC Remodeler
2700k
19W
Pages

Uniframe LED are Energy Star. Go to
Compatibility list on p. 11 for Energy Star trims
Ordering Guide
Catalog No. Ceiling Colour
Temp
Input
Voltage Wattage Lumens Trims
1001LED09N271 5-1/4" Non-IC New Construction
2700k
120V 19W
900 lm
Exact system
lumens depends
on trim used
Page
8
1001LED09N27D1 5-1/4" Non-IC New Construction (dimming)* 120V 23W
1001LED09N271-347 5-1/4" Non-IC New Construction 347V 24W
1001LED09N351 5-1/4" Non-IC New Construction
3500k
120V 19W
1001LED09N35D1 5-1/4" Non-IC New Construction (dimming)* 120V 23W
1001LED09N351-347 5-1/4" Non-IC New Construction 347V 24W
1101LED09N271 6-3/4" Non-IC New Construction
2700k
120V 19W
Pages